
ROUND 05 RONCONE CHALLENGE - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 79 MAIR K. - Kawasaki 250 4T 15:07.442
Tempo Gara

1 1:50.488 16:49:38.431

2 1:50.055 16:51:28.486

3 1:50.383 16:53:18.869

4 1:55.297 16:55:14.166

5 1:50.401 16:57:04.567

6 1:56.717 16:59:01.284

7 1:56.351 17:00:57.635

8 1:54.157 17:02:51.792

 Po. 2 - # 110 BAZZANI A. - Suzuki 250 4T + 1:48.389
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.487 16:49:51.266

2 2:14.940 16:52:06.206

3 2:04.489 16:54:10.695

4 2:05.103 16:56:15.798

5 2:08.218 16:58:24.016

6 2:07.599 17:00:31.615

7 2:04.735 17:02:36.350

8 2:03.831 17:04:40.181

 Po. 3 - # 86 IORI G. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 1:50.159
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.131 16:49:59.693

2 2:04.891 16:52:04.584

3 2:03.142 16:54:07.726

4 2:04.365 16:56:12.091

5 2:07.433 16:58:19.524

6 2:19.480 17:00:39.004

7 2:01.583 17:02:40.587

8 2:01.364 17:04:41.951

 Po. 4 - # 13 BECCHETTI L. - Honda 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.284 16:50:05.918

2 2:09.834 16:52:15.752

3 2:11.069 16:54:26.821

4 2:10.757 16:56:37.578

5 2:10.041 16:58:47.619

6 2:12.706 17:01:00.325

7 2:11.975 17:03:12.300

 Po. 5 - # 179 ZANOTELLI G. - KTM 125 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.787 16:50:01.069

2 2:12.526 16:52:13.595

3 2:10.734 16:54:24.329

4 2:16.104 16:56:40.433

5 2:12.668 16:58:53.101

6 2:13.323 17:01:06.424

7 2:13.712 17:03:20.136

 Po. 6 - # 99 LUBIAN D. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.176 16:49:57.825

2 2:12.720 16:52:10.545

3 2:11.711 16:54:22.256

4 2:14.922 16:56:37.178

5 2:33.875 16:59:11.053

6 2:14.181 17:01:25.234

7 2:14.942 17:03:40.176

 Po. 7 - # 963 ANDRIOLLO N. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.386 16:50:07.166

2 2:17.360 16:52:24.526

3 2:13.560 16:54:38.086

4 2:17.450 16:56:55.536

5 2:16.614 16:59:12.150

6 2:14.102 17:01:26.252

7 2:14.794 17:03:41.046

 Po. 8 - # 785 EISENSTECKEN O. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.389 16:50:09.819

2 2:22.841 16:52:32.660

3 2:16.590 16:54:49.250

4 2:16.929 16:57:06.179

5 2:16.849 16:59:23.028

6 2:18.253 17:01:41.281

7 2:15.024 17:03:56.305

 Po. 9 - # 720 BATTITORI T. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:36.317 16:50:24.514

2 2:17.794 16:52:42.308

3 2:18.021 16:55:00.329

4 2:18.237 16:57:18.566

5 2:19.443 16:59:38.009

6 2:18.999 17:01:57.008

7 2:18.440 17:04:15.448

 Po. 10 - # 860 GIOVINETTI R. - Suzuki 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:29.401 16:50:17.820

2 2:24.436 16:52:42.256

3 2:25.750 16:55:08.006

4 2:29.801 16:57:37.807

5 2:29.714 17:00:07.521

6 2:29.282 17:02:36.803

7 2:33.876 17:05:10.679

 Po. 11 - # 275 PUDDU A. - Yamaha 250 4T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:42.423 16:50:30.449

2 2:36.070 16:53:06.519

3 2:40.020 16:55:46.539

4 2:38.780 16:58:25.319

5 2:38.958 17:01:04.277

6 2:39.578 17:03:43.855

 Po. 12 - # 122 COSTANZO P. - Yamaha 250 4T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:43.126 16:50:33.484

2 2:36.318 16:53:09.802

3 2:38.284 16:55:48.086

4 2:38.595 16:58:26.681

5 2:38.617 17:01:05.298

6 2:39.659 17:03:44.957

 Po. 13 - # 384 MOLINARI A. - Yamaha 125 2T + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.064 16:50:10.381

2 2:20.231 16:52:30.612

3 4:14.054 16:56:44.666

4 2:25.488 16:59:10.154

5 2:24.141 17:01:34.295

6 2:21.053 17:03:55.348

 Po. 14 - # 111 PANELLI K. - Suzuki 250 4T + 7 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.019 16:49:59.221

Fastest lap: 1:50.055 
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